03 June 2011 Friday Race Result
66th Race Starts At:20:30 Condition-8
Prize 1.)56.000
Breeders Premium 1.)11.200 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 ACTIONMAX(6) 6yo chm RVERSPECAL (USA) - HARBINGER
2 KADER FIRTINASI(1) 7yobh  DISTANT RALATIVE(IRE) - NEVRES
3 WOLF BLOOD(5) Syogrh  AL'S THEATRE (USA) - GOLDEN SERAPH (USA)
4 FAR STAR(2) Byochh ROYAL ABJAR(USA) - KORTAY (USA)
5 WARRIOR(4) 5yo0bh  SRIFEKAN (USA) - DUNYA GIZELi (GB)
6 TALIP3) 4yochh EAGLEEYED (USA) - FIDDLERS MOLL (IRE)

Pick(6) :1,45 b, Exacta(6/1) 2,20 b, 4th double(8/6) :12,10 &

Dam
56,5

59
58
58
58

58

58 kg, 58 kg,
2)22400 v
2)4480 ¢
Weight Jockey

HKARATAS  TAL. OZTURK
FCAKAR  SAD.ATIG

N.SEN ALP. CIGER
AKURSUN  ERD. SENOCAKLI
GKOCAKAYA A CEL. ALKAN

G.YILDIZ KEM KURT

1500 Dirt (Polytrack)

3.)11.200 ¢
3)2240¢

Owner
B.DAG

MH.ESIN
ACIGER
E.SENGEL
K SAGLAM

S.KULAK

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.30.10 1,45
1.30.17 1,55
1.30.24 2,80
1.31.54 5,05
13218 12,30

1.36.68 14,85

5

1

istanbul Racecourse (20th Day)

4)5600 &
4)1120 4

St Margin
Half Length

Half Length

Far

3 Lengths

Late Start RT
116

109

101

98

87



